Compact Slide
Series MXU
ø6, ø10, ø16
Traveling parallelism (No load)
0.05 mm or less
Integration of the miniature linear guide and the
worktable
The miniature linear guide

20-
Data
How to Order
Compact Slide
Series MXU
ø6, ø10, ø16
MXU F9BW
Nil
S
2 pcs.
1 pc.
S3010
Compact slide
Number of
auto switches
Auto switch
Nil Without auto switch (Built-in magnet)
Bore size
6
10
16
6 mm
10 mm
16 mm
Stroke
5
10
15
20
25
30
5 mm
10 mm
15 mm
20 mm
25 mm
30 mm
Special functionType Electrical
entry